Samir Azimov, 32

Position ETO

Desired Wage Rate $5 000
Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +994502626182
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Date Birthday
Employment Status
Email

Second Phone

Closest Airport
(Bina Int'l)

27-07-1992

Looking for a job
samirezimov92@icloud.com
+994506708560

Heydar Aliyev International Airport

Hello! My name is Samir. 'm 30 years old. 'm from Baku in Azerbaijan. I was born and raised in Baku. I’ve graduated from Azerbaijan State Marine
Academy in 2016. My bachelor profession was an engineering automation of ship systems. Afterwards I’ve continued my education at Azerbaijan
Technical University where I got master degree in an engineering automatic control of energy and power systems. I work on ships belonging ASCO as
ETO since 2018. My short-term goal is to get a job in a reputed company and my long-term goal is to achieve a good position where I can build my
career and help the organization too. My hobbies are listening to music, playing sports and reading books. I also love knowing more and more about my

EXPERIENCE

ETO - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name  Jalil Mammadguluzade

Agency No crewing

14.12.2022 - 01.04.2023 (4 months)

Build Year 2003 DWT
ME Power, 1 320 ME Type
kW

ETO - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name ZENGEZUR

Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping
Company

Azerbaijan

Show more
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Agency None Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping

Company
21.06.2022 - 13.09.2022 (3 months)
Build Year 2008 DWT 13 470 DOCUMENTS
ME Power, 1620 ME Type Wartsila
kW

ETO - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name  NERIMAN NERIMANOV Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency None Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping
Company

07.02.2022 - 13.04.2022 (2 months)

Build Year 1987 DWT 4 987
ME Power, 1 500 ME Type B&W
kW

ETO - Dry Cargo

Vessel Name  NATAVAN Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency None Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping
Company

11.07.2021 - 16.10.2021 (3 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT 5491
ME Power, 1 050 ME Type Wartsila
kW

ETO - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name  SHAH ISMAIL KHATAI Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency None Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping
Company

06.02.2021 - 10.07.2021 (5 months)

Build Year 2005 DWT 13470



ME Power, 1620 ME Type Wartsila
kW

ETO - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name  BABEK Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency None Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping
Company

28.07.2020 - 04.12.2020 (4 months)

Build Year 2004 DWT 13470
ME Power, 1 620 ME Type Wartsila
kW

ETO - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name  SHAH ISMAYIL KHATAI Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency None Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping
Company

02.02.2020 - 23.05.2020 (4 months)

Build Year 2005 DWT 13470
ME Power, 1620 ME Type Wartsila
kW

ETO - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name = GEHREMAN Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

KHELILBEYLI Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping

Agency None Company
20.07.2019 - 17.11.2019 (4 months)

Build Year 1987 DWT 4 987
ME Power, 1 500 ME Type B&W
kW

Electrician - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name BABEK Vessel flag  Azerbaijan



Agency None

03.02.2019 - 04.05.2019 (3 months)
Build Year 2004 DWT

ME Power, 1620
kW

Electrician - RO-RO

ME Type

Vessel Name NAKHCIVAN

Agency None

02.03.2018 - 06.09.2018 (6 months)

Build Year 2006 DWT
ME Power, 2 000 ME Type
kW

# Document

1 Travel passport

2 Seaman's book

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document

1 Certificate of Competency ETO

2 Endorsement ETO

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping

13 470

Wartsila

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping

5 991
MAN-B&W

Country

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Qualification

Company

Azerbaijan

Company

Country

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Document Number

C01977814

022230

Number

Issue Date

22.01.2018

14.12.2022

Issue Date

11.12.2018

11.12.2018

Expiry Date

22.01.2028

14.12.2032

Expiry Date

11.12.2023

11.12.2023



CERTIFICATES

#

10

11

12

13

Certificate

Leadership and Teamwork

Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations

Advanced Oil Tanker Operations

Inert Gas System

Basic training and qualifications on oil and and chemical cargo operations
(STCW Code, A-V/1-1 Pa.l)

Medical First Aid (STCW Code, A-VI/4, Pa. 1, Pa. 2 and Pa. 3)

Safe operation and maintenance of high voltage systems 1000 volts or more

Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats (STCW
Code, A-VI/2 Pa.1, Pa.2, Pa.3 and Pa.4; IMO Model Course 1.23)

Safety familiarization, initial training and instruction for all seafarers(IMO
Model Courses 1.13, 1.19, 1.20, 1.21

International Safety Management Code

Ship Security- related familiarization security-awareness training (STCW Code,

A-V1/6, Pa.l to Pa.4.; IMO Model Course 3.27)

Training for seafarers with designated security duties (STCW Code, A-V1/6,
Pa.6 to Pa.8.; IMO Model Course 3.26)

Ship’s Gas Analysers and Their Operation

Certificate Number

Issue Date

19.10.2018

17.05.2023

09.06.2023

25.06.2023

03.10.2018

17.10.2018

30.10.2018

20.10.2022

01.11.2022

04.11.2022

15.11.2022

07.12.2022

23.06.2023

Expiry
Date

2023-10-
19

2028-05-
16

2028-06-
09

2028-06-
25

03.10.2023

16.10.2023

30.10.2023

20.10.2027

01.11.2027

04.11.2027

15.11.2027

07.12.2027

23.06.2028



14
Pa.4)
1 V/b, B-V/c)
EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 Master degree

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm

1.78

Weight, kg

78

Training in advanced fire-fighting (STCW Code, A-VI/3 Pa.1, Pa.2, Pa.3, and

Dangerous, hazardous and harmfull cargoes (STCW Code, A-11/1, A-11/2, B-

Shoe size, cm

41

University

Azerbaijan State Marine Academy

Overall Size

48

Hair Color

Black

25.07.2023 25.07.2028

07.08.2023 07.08.2028

Graduation Date

16.12.2016

Eye Color

Brown



