Samir Azimov, 32

Position ETO Date Birthday 27-07-1992

Desired Wage Rate \$5 000 Employment Status Looking for a job

Citizenship Azerbaijan Email samirezimov92@icloud.com

Phone +994502626182 Second Phone +994506708560

Vessel flag

Azerbaijan

Residence Baku, Azerbaijan Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport

(Bina Int'I)

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Hello! My name is Samir. I'm 30 years old. I'm from Baku in Azerbaijan. I was born and raised in Baku. I've graduated from Azerbaijan State Marine Academy in 2016. My bachelor profession was an engineering automation of ship systems. Afterwards I've continued my education at Azerbaijan Technical University where I got master degree in an engineering automatic control of energy and power systems. I work on ships belonging ASCO as ETO since 2018. My short-term goal is to get a job in a reputed company and my long-term goal is to achieve a good position where I can build my career and help the organization too. My hobbies are listening to music, playing sports and reading books. I also love knowing more and more about my

Show more

EXPERIENCE

Vessel Name

ZENGEZUR

ETO - Crud	e Oil Tanker	ſ			
Vessel Name	Jalil Mamm	nadguluzade	Vessel flag	Azerbaijan	
Agency	No crewing		Vessel owner	Azerbaijan Shipping Company	
14.12.2022	- 01.04.2023	(4 months)			
Build Year	2003	DWT	7 950		
ME Power, kW	1 320	ME Type	Wartsila		
E TO - Oil F	roducts Tan	ker			

Agency None Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping
Company

21.06.2022 - 13.09.2022 (3 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT 13 470 DOCUMENTS

ME Power, 1 620 ME Type Wartsila

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

ETO - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name NERIMAN NERIMANOV Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency None Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping

Company

07.02.2022 - 13.04.2022 (2 months)

Build Year 1987 DWT 4 987

ME Power, 1500 ME Type B&W

kW

ETO - Dry Cargo

Vessel Name NATAVAN Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency None Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping

Company

11.07.2021 - 16.10.2021 (3 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT 5 491

ME Power, 1 050 ME Type Wartsila

kW

ETO - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name SHAH ISMAIL KHATAI Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency None Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping

Company

06.02.2021 - 10.07.2021 (5 months)

Build Year 2005 **DWT** 13 470

ME Power, 1 620 ME Type Wartsila

kW

ETO - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name BABEK Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency None Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping

Company

28.07.2020 - 04.12.2020 (4 months)

Build Year 2004 **DWT** 13 470

ME Power, 1 620 ME Type Wartsila

kW

ETO - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name SHAH ISMAYIL KHATAI Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency None Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping

Company

02.02.2020 - 23.05.2020 (4 months)

Build Year 2005 **DWT** 13 470

ME Power, 1 620 ME Type Wartsila

kW

ETO - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name GEHREMAN Vessel flag Azerbaijan

KHELILBEYLI Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping

Agency None Company

20.07.2019 - 17.11.2019 (4 months)

Build Year 1987 DWT 4 987

ME Power, 1500 ME Type B&W

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

Electrician - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name BABEK Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency	None	Vessel owner	Azerbaijan Shipping
			Company

03.02.2019 - 04.05.2019 (3 months)

Build Year 2004 **DWT** 13 470

ME Power, 1 620 ME Type Wartsila

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

Electrician - RO-RO

Vessel Name NAKHCIVAN Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency None Vessel owner Azerbaijan Shipping

Company

02.03.2018 - 06.09.2018 (6 months)

Build Year 2006 DWT 5 991

ME Power, 2 000 ME Type MAN-B&W

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

#	Document	Country	Document Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Travel passport	Azerbaijan	C01977814	22.01.2018	22.01.2028
2	Seaman's book	Azerbaijan	022230	14.12.2022	14.12.2032

COC & ENDORSEMENT

#	Type of the document	Qualification	Country	Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Certificate of Competency	ЕТО	Azerbaijan	1	11.12.2018	11.12.2023
2	Endorsement	ЕТО	Azerbaijan	1	11.12.2018	11.12.2023

CERTIFICATES

#	Certificate	Certificate Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Leadership and Teamwork	1	19.10.2018	2023-10- 19
2	Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations	1	17.05.2023	2028-05- 16
3	Advanced Oil Tanker Operations	1	09.06.2023	2028-06- 09
4	Inert Gas System	1	25.06.2023	2028-06- 25
5	Basic training and qualifications on oil and and chemical cargo operations (STCW Code, A-V/1-1 Pa.1)	1	03.10.2018	03.10.2023
6	Medical First Aid (STCW Code, A-VI/4, Pa. 1, Pa. 2 and Pa. 3)	1	17.10.2018	16.10.2023
7	Safe operation and maintenance of high voltage systems 1000 volts or more	2	30.10.2018	30.10.2023
8	Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats (STCW Code, A-VI/2 Pa.1, Pa.2, Pa.3 and Pa.4; IMO Model Course 1.23)	1	20.10.2022	20.10.2027
9	Safety familiarization, initial training and instruction for all seafarers(IMO Model Courses 1.13, 1.19, 1.20, 1.21	1	01.11.2022	01.11.2027
10	International Safety Management Code	1	04.11.2022	04.11.2027
11	Ship Security- related familiarization security-awareness training (STCW Code, A-VI/6, Pa.1 to Pa.4.; IMO Model Course 3.27)	1	15.11.2022	15.11.2027
12	Training for seafarers with designated security duties (STCW Code, A-VI/6, Pa.6 to Pa.8.; IMO Model Course 3.26)	1	07.12.2022	07.12.2027
13	Ship's Gas Analysers and Their Operation	1	23.06.2023	23.06.2028

14	Training in advanced fire-fighting (STCW Code, A-VI/3 Pa.1, Pa.2, Pa.3, and Pa.4)	1	25.07.2023	25.07.2028
15	Dangerous, hazardous and harmfull cargoes (STCW Code, A-II/1, A-II/2, B-V/b, B-V/c)	1	07.08.2023	07.08.2028

EDUCATION

#	Bachelor / Master Degree	University	Graduation Date
1	Master degree	Azerbaijan State Marine Academy	16.12.2016

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm	Weight, kg	Shoe size, cm	Overall Size	Hair Color	Eye Color
1.78	78	41	48	Black	Brown